APN

07112011900
07112011800
07112011700
07112012000
07112012100
07112012400
07112012200
07112012300
07112017500

Owner

COLLIER, JERRY F. & YVONNE C.

KEITH, JASON R. & KIMBERLY D.
THOMASON, FORREST R. ET UX

COLLIER, JERRY F. & YVONNE C.

STOUT, MARK EDWARD

KING, HEATHER

WILLIAMSON, MICHAEL P.

WILLIAMSON, MICHAEL P. & VICKIE L.
WRIGHT, PATRICT W.& WILLIAMSON, M.P.

PropAddr

1531 JONES AVE

802 CHEROKEE AVE
804 CHEROKEE AVE
1523 JONES AVE
1521 JONES AVE

709 CHICKASAW AVE
1519 JONES AVE

701 CHICKASAW AVE
1517 JONES AVE

PropCity

NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE

PropState
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN

PropZip
37207
37207
37207
37207
37207
37207
37207
37207
37207



